
Torneio Abertura CTF AC 2020
P10 - GERAL

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   93   95   93   94   95   95    565  (11x)

2 MOREIRA Domingos 7139   STP   95   95   94   89   93   95    561  (12x)

3 REGO Jorge 13965   CAPPSP   95   91   92   94   90   93    555  (8x)

4 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   92   92   91   94   90   94    553  (9x)

5 SILVA Alfredo 13315   CTF   90   93   96   90   88   93    550  (9x)

6 SILVA Jose 3555   CTF   92   91   86   91   91   87    538  (8x)

7 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   82   89   91   91   92   90    535  (5x)

8 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   84   86   93   85   94   85    527  (7x)

9 COSTA Domingos 599   STP   87   90   89   81   87   89    523  (5x)

10 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   84   85   84   87   88   89    517  (9x)

11 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   83   85   80   85   86   88    507  (5x)

12 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   76   77   91   83   89   83    499  (3x)

13 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   80   81   82   85   80   83    491  (5x)

14 COSTA Manuel 553   STP   68   73   78   78   74   83    454  (4x)

15 MARINHO Samuel 13581   CTF   81   69   70   82   71   73    446  (2x)

16 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   59   66   51   64   43   59    342  (0x)
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Torneio Abertura CTF AC 2020
P10 - HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 ROCHA Adelino 4562   CTF   93   95   93   94   95   95    565  (11x)

2 MOREIRA Domingos 7139   STP   95   95   94   89   93   95    561  (12x)

3 REGO Jorge 13965   CAPPSP   95   91   92   94   90   93    555  (8x)

4 AZEVEDO Pedro 3617   SSMG   92   92   91   94   90   94    553  (9x)

5 SILVA Alfredo 13315   CTF   90   93   96   90   88   93    550  (9x)

6 SILVA Jose 3555   CTF   92   91   86   91   91   87    538  (8x)

7 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   84   86   93   85   94   85    527  (7x)

8 COSTA Manuel 553   STP   68   73   78   78   74   83    454  (4x)
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Torneio Abertura CTF AC 2020
P10 - HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 CARDOSO Vitor 4863   STVC   82   89   91   91   92   90    535  (5x)

2 COSTA Domingos 599   STP   87   90   89   81   87   89    523  (5x)

3 SOUSA Arminio 738   CTGaia   84   85   84   87   88   89    517  (9x)

4 FERNANDES Manuel 1012   STVC   83   85   80   85   86   88    507  (5x)

5 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   76   77   91   83   89   83    499  (3x)

6 RAPOSO Domingos 6304   STP   80   81   82   85   80   83    491  (5x)

7 SOARES Jose 10858   CTF   59   66   51   64   43   59    342  (0x)
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Torneio Abertura CTF AC 2020
P10 - HJB

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 MARINHO Samuel 13581   CTF   81   69   70   82   71   73    446  (2x)
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Torneio Abertura CTF AC 2020
P10 - SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    

1 SOARES Maria 13127   CTF   65   76   64   63   52   49    369  (1x)
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